ID

343
333
342
341
NN

90
48

320

323

Platz Startnr. Vorname

3 103

Liam

Felix

Jonas

Luna Emilia
Hofreiter

Luca
Giovanna

Nicolas

Timo

prt

O
VERIVAL

9. PIven Rac@
Bac HaESrimgy

Name

Hirtl
Mai
Gruber
Hoiss
Lilith

Nicolussi
Nicolussi

Mavyerl

Priewasser

Schulwertung

21.06.15

Jahrg. Verein

2005
2008
2007
2007
2007

2004
2007

2004

2006

TIROLER BIOMANUFAKTUR

WSV Schwoich

WSV Schwoich
WSV Schwoich
WSV Schwoich

Dienstagsradler Kiefersfelden
Dienstagsradler Kiefersfelden

Radunion Unterland / Angerberg

Radunion Unterland / Angerberg

Co

TirolerseTageszeifung

Pdélven Race Bad Haring
Radunion Unterland
www.ru-unterland.at

Schule

VS Schwoich
VS Schwoich
VS Schwoich
VS Schwoich
VS Schwoich

Volksschule Ebbs
Volksschule Ebbs

Volksschule Séll

Volksschule Wérgl

SAMARITERBUND
TIROL

Punkte

<

27

24

Schule
gesamt

162
162
162
162
162

87
87

27

24



